Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
IPC-630
New generation 4U IPC chassis with stylish industrial design
Supports either an ATX motherboard or a backplane up to 15 slots
Shock-resistant drive bay design supports up to three 5.25" and two 3.5"
(one external & one internal) disk drives
Front indicators for alarm notification of redundant power supply, HDD

+5 V @ 3 A, +3.3 V @ 1 A
+12 V @ 2 A, +5 Vsb @ 0.1 A UL/cUL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hrs @ 25° C
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP version
IPC-630BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-630BP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
MB version
IPC-630MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-630MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
Accessories
Part Number Description
1990001949 Door filter 150 x 80 mm
1990001299 Fan filter 130 x 95 mm